@CARRON
PHOENIX

Waterford 50 | 124.0477.750

Echoing the plain and simple design of a Belfast sink, the Waterford range of sinks can be installed as inset
sinks or they can be undermounted. Shown with Henley Chrome Tap.

Ceramic sink dimensions may vary +/- 2% due to firing process.

NB: PRODUCT DISCONTINUED MARCH 2025

Sink Details

Material:
Sink Range:
Min Cabinet Size:

Colour:

Unit Dimensions

Left to Right:

Front to Back:

Bowl Dimensions

Left to Right:
Front to Back:

Height:

Ceramic

Waterford
300mm
White

250mm
475mm

180mm
405mm
130mm

—475mm - _ _

v 250mm* - 4

O




