



**CARRON**  
PHOENIX

## Waterford 50 | 124.0477.750

Echoing the plain and simple design of a Belfast sink, the Waterford range of sinks can be installed as inset sinks or they can be undermounted. Shown with Henley Chrome Tap.

Ceramic sink dimensions may vary +/- 2% due to firing process.

NB: PRODUCT DISCONTINUED MARCH 2025



### Sink Details

<b>Material:</b>	Ceramic
<b>Sink Range:</b>	Waterford
<b>Min Cabinet Size:</b>	300mm
<b>Colour:</b>	White

### Unit Dimensions

<b>Left to Right:</b>	250mm
<b>Front to Back:</b>	475mm

### Bowl Dimensions

<b>Left to Right:</b>	180mm
<b>Front to Back:</b>	405mm
<b>Height:</b>	130mm